COMPOTEK ANTENNASFOR WIRELESS COMMUNICATION

CTA 169/00WR/SM/T1

Technical Data

Unique Features

Flexible element, clutch allows 360° rotation, tigingle knuckle adjustable 0 — 90°

Electrical Properties

Frequency
Impedance
VSWR
Gain

Mechanical Properties
Standard Connector

Size
Color

Operation Temperature range:

RF - Parameters

169 MHz
50 Ohms
2.0
0 dBi

SMA-Male
242 x 12,5 mm
black

-40°C to +70°C
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Specifications subject to change without any natice
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